from rights-of-way, waterways, easements, ravines or other physical features which would 

preclude use of the required lot area 

2. Lot, corner - A lot located at the intersection of two streets, having two (2) adjacent sides 

abutting streets; the interior angle of the intersection does not exceed one hundred and thirty-

five (135) degrees. 

3. Lot, coverage - Determined by dividing that area of a lot which is occupied or covered by 

the total horizontal projecte4d surface of all buildings, by the gross area of the lot. 

4. Lot depth - The average horizontal distance between the front and rear lot line.